Video - NDP-7604-Z12L PTZ 8MP 12x IP66 pendant IR
NDP-7604-Z12L PTZ 8MP 12x IP66 pendant IR
AUTODOME 7100i IR
IVA
u UHD “4K” resolution (3840 x 2160 pixels) @
30fps, 12x zoom with Optical Image
Stabilization (OIS)
u IR illumination with detection distance of 200 m

Bubble size (mm) 209.6 mm
Bubble size (in.) 8.25 in.
Ordering information
NDP-7604-Z12L PTZ 8MP 12x IP66 pendant IR
PTZ dome camera, 8MP, 12x optical zoom, integrated IR,
low-light imaging
NDAA compliant
Order number NDP-7604-Z12L | F.01U.389.326
F.01U.394.918
Accessories
NPD-9001-E Midspan bt 90W IP67
Outdoor midspan with Power-over-Ethernet for use with
PoE-enabled cameras; 90 W, single-port
Order number NPD-9001-E | F.01U.398.268
NPD-9001-EBT Midspan bt 90W IP67 TAA
Outdoor midspan with Power-over-Ethernet for use with
PoE-enabled cameras; 90 W, single-port
TAA compliant
Order number NPD-9001-EBT | F.01U.404.541
NDA-6090-PMA Pole mount for midspan bt outdoor
Pole mount for outdoor PoE midspans NPD-6001C-E /
NPD-6001C-EBT and NPD-9001-E / NPD-9001-EBT
Order number NDA-6090-PMA | F.01U.402.626
NDA-7100-PEN Pendant arm for AUTODOME 7100i
Pendant arm mount for AUTODOME 7100i and
AUTODOME 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-7100-PEN | F.01U.389.329
NDA-7100-PENF Pendant arm fiber AUTODOME 7100i
Pendant arm with direct fiber connection for
AUTODOME 7100i and AUTODOME 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-7100-PENF | F.01U.395.439
NDA-7100-PIPE Pipe mount for AUTODOME 7100i
Pipe mount for AUTODOME 7100i and AUTODOME 7100i
IR cameras
Order number NDA-7100-PIPE | F.01U.389.330
NDA-7100-PIPEF Pipe mount fiber for AUTODOME
7100i
Pipe mount with direct fiber connection for AUTODOME
7100i and AUTODOME 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-7100-PIPEF | F.01U.395.440
NDA-PEND-WPLATE Mounting plate for NDA-7100-
PEN/PENF
Mounting plate for NDA-7100-PEN and NDA-7100-PENF
for AUTODOME 7100i and AUTODOME 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-PEND-WPLATE | F.01U.400.682
NDA-U-PMT Pendant pipe mount, 12" (31cm)
Universal pipe mount for dome cameras, 31 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940
NDA-U-WMP Wall mount plate
Back plate for universal wall mount, corner mount and
pole mount, white, IP66
Order number NDA-U-WMP | F.01U.324.950
NDA-U-RMT Pendant parapet mount
Universal roof mount for dome cameras, white, for
outdoor usage
Order number NDA-U-RMT | F.01U.324.945
LTC 9230/01 Parapet roof mount adapter
Flat Roof Mount Adapter for mounting a unit in an
upright position on a flat surface.
Order number LTC 9230/01 | F.01U.503.630
NDA-U-PMAL Pole mount adapter large
Universal pole mount adapter, white; large
Order number NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-U-CMT Corner mount adapter
Universal corner mount, white
Order number NDA-U-CMT | F.01U.324.946
NDA-7100-BUBIR Spare bubble for AUTODOME 7100i
Replacement bubble for AUTODOME 7100i and
AUTODOME 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-7100-BUBIR | F.01U.389.331
SD-064G IP SECURITY SD CARD 64GB
64 GB industrial SD card with health status monitoring
Order number SD-064G | F.01U.394.677